Imbibe

THE DRINK TANK

7350 N Croname Rd
Niles, IL 60714
847.324.4411

Nutritional Information

250014 Natural Marshmallow Cereal Type Flavor

PER 100 GRAMS:

Calories (kCal)
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbohydrate (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Sugar Alcohol (g)
Protein (g)
Vitamin D (mcg)
Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Calcium (mg)
Vitamin A (mcg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Water (g)
Caffeine (mg)

357.51
0.00
0.00
0.00

72.99
90.20
0.37
3.30
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.05
12.80
35.83
0.00
0.00
5.79
0.00

* Nutritional data is based on calculated values.
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DISCLAIMER

THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED IN GOOD FAITH AND IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT IS INTENDED FOR
INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND NOT AS A RECOMMENDATION OF ENDORSEMENT. PRODUCT NAMES
ARE NOT NECESSARILY DESCRIPTIVE OR INDICATIVE OF COMPOSITION OR FUNCTION. IMBIBE CANNOT
ANTICIPATE OR CONTROL HOW THIS INFORMATION COULD BE USED. THEREFORE, YOU SHOULD NOT RELY ON
IT FOR ANY LEGAL POSITION OR REGULATORY ASPECT, BUT YOU SHOULD CONDUCT INDEPENDENT INQUIRY,
RESEARCH, AND TESTING BEFORE USING THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE
DESIGNATION OF PRODUCT CLAIMS. IMBIBE DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE, TO THE
FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, INCLUDING LOSSES OR DAMAGES CAUSED BY CLAIMS OF
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT. ALL WARRANTIES ARE HEREBY DISCLAIMED, INCLUDING THE
IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND OF MERCHANTABILITY. THIS INFORMATION
IS CONFIDENTIAL AND DISCLOSURE OR DISTRIBUTION IS PROHIBITED.



