

## **250014 Natural Marshmallow Cereal Type Flavor**

## PER 100 GRAMS:

Calories (kCal)	357.51
Total Fat (g)	0.00
Saturated Fat (g)	0.00
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00
Sodium (mg)	72.99
Total Carbohydrate (g)	90.20
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.37
Sugars (g)	3.30
Added Sugars (g)	0.00
Sugar Alcohol (g)	0.00
Protein (g)	0.04
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.00
lron (mg)	0.05
Potassium (mg)	12.80
Calcium (mg)	35.83
Vitamin A (mcg)	0.00
Vitamin C (mg)	0.00
Water (g)	5.79
Caffeine (mg)	0.00

Created On: 2/26/2025

Revised On: N/A

## \* Nutritional data is based on calculated values.

## DISCLAIMER

THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED IN GOOD FAITH AND IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND NOT AS A RECOMMENDATION OF ENDORSEMENT. PRODUCT NAMES ARE NOT NECESSARILY DESCRIPTIVE OR INDICATIVE OF COMPOSITION OR FUNCTION. IMBIBE CANNOT ANTICIPATE OR CONTROL HOW THIS INFORMATION COULD BE USED. THEREFORE, YOU SHOULD NOT RELY ON IT FOR ANY LEGAL POSITION OR REGULATORY ASPECT, BUT YOU SHOULD CONDUCT INDEPENDENT INQUIRY, RESEARCH, AND TESTING BEFORE USING THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE DESIGNATION OF PRODUCT CLAIMS. IMBIBE DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, INCLUDING LOSSES OR DAMAGES CAUSED BY CLAIMS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT. ALL WARRANTIES ARE HEREBY DISCLAIMED, INCLUDING THE IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND OF MERCHANTABILITY. THIS INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND DISCLOSURE OR DISTRIBUTION IS PROHIBITED.